
PROPIOS ESTATAL FEDERAL OTROS TOTAL PROPIOS ESTATAL FEDERAL OTROS TOTAL PROPIOS ESTATAL FEDERAL OTROS TOTAL PROPIOS ESTATAL FEDERAL OTROS TOTAL

1
Administración 

Central
1,081,962.00$     9,793,748.00$      9,793,748.00$      -$      20,669,458.00$         48,164.00$          23,175.00$            23,175.00$              -$     94,514.00$            48,164.00$          23,175.00$            23,175.00$            -$     94,514.00$           1,081,962.00$     9,793,748.00$      9,793,748.00$        -$     20,669,458.00$    

2 Evaluación Educativa 
529,880.00$        35,825.00$           35,825.00$           -$      601,530.00$              -$                    1,800.00$              1,800.00$                -$     3,600.00$              -$                    1,800.00$              1,800.00$              -$     3,600.00$             529,880.00$        35,825.00$           35,825.00$             -$     601,530.00$         

3
Mantenimiento 

Preventivo y 

Correctivo 
324,187.14$         324,187.14$         -$      648,374.28$              10,165.00$            10,165.00$              

-$     

20,330.00$            10,165.00$            10,165.00$            

-$     

20,330.00$           -$                    324,187.14$         324,187.14$           -$     648,374.28$         

4 Vinculación
37,366.00$           37,366.00$           -$      74,732.00$                -$                       -$                         -$     -$                       -$                       -$                       -$     -$                      -$                    37,366.00$           37,366.00$             -$     74,732.00$           

5
Adecuación 

Curricular
79,884.50$           79,884.50$           -$      159,769.00$              -$                       -$                         -$     -$                       -$                       -$                       -$     -$                      -$                    79,884.50$           79,884.50$             -$     159,769.00$         

6

Actividades 

Culturales, 

Deportivas y 

Recreativas 83,784.50$           83,784.50$           -$      167,569.00$              -$                       -$                         -$     -$                       -$                       -$                       -$     -$                      -$                    83,784.50$           83,784.50$             -$     167,569.00$         

7
Evaluación 

Institucional
23,496.50$           23,496.50$           -$      46,993.00$                -$                       -$                         -$     -$                       -$                       -$                       -$     -$                      -$                    23,496.50$           23,496.50$             -$     46,993.00$           

8
Sistemas de 

Información
90,375.50$           90,375.50$           -$      180,751.00$              -$                       -$                         -$     -$                       -$                       -$                       -$     -$                      -$                    90,375.50$           90,375.50$             -$     180,751.00$         

9 Difusión Institucional

101,198.50$         101,198.50$         -$      202,397.00$              -$                       -$                         -$     -$                       -$                       -$                       -$     -$                      -$                    101,198.50$         101,198.50$           -$     202,397.00$         

10
Investigación 

Educativa 115,619.50$         115,619.50$         -$      231,239.00$              20,000.00$            20,000.00$              -$     40,000.00$            20,000.00$            20,000.00$            -$     40,000.00$           -$                    115,619.50$         115,619.50$           -$     231,239.00$         

1,611,842.00$     10,685,485.14$    10,685,485.14$    -$      22,982,812.28$         48,164.00$          55,140.00$            55,140.00$              -$     158,444.00$          48,164.00$          55,140.00$            55,140.00$            -$     158,444.00$         1,611,842.00$     10,685,485.14$    10,685,485.14$      -$     22,982,812.28$    

PROPIOS ESTATAL FEDERAL OTROS TOTAL PROPIOS ESTATAL FEDERAL OTROS TOTAL PROPIOS ESTATAL FEDERAL OTROS TOTAL PROPIOS ESTATAL FEDERAL OTROS TOTAL PROPIOS ESTATAL FEDERAL OTROS TOTAL

1
Administración 

Central 976,388.20$        9,624,110.70$      9,624,110.57$      -$      20,224,609.47$         976,388.20$        9,624,110.70$       9,624,110.57$         -$     20,224,609.47$     976,388.20$        9,624,110.70$       9,624,110.57$       -$     20,224,609.47$    811,256.64$        9,458,730.51$      9,458,730.38$        -$     19,728,717.53$    105,573.80$    169,637.30$    169,637.43$        -$        444,848.53$        

2 Evaluación Educativa 
102,884.00$        23,768.89$           23,768.88$           -$      150,421.77$              102,884.00$        23,768.89$            23,768.88$              -$     150,421.77$          102,884.00$        23,768.89$            23,768.88$            -$     150,421.77$         102,884.00$        23,768.89$           23,768.88$             -$     150,421.77$         426,996.00$    12,056.11$      12,056.12$          -$        451,108.23$        

3
Mantenimiento 

Preventivo y 

Correctivo 
311,127.96$         311,127.92$         

-$      

622,255.88$              311,127.96$          311,127.92$            

-$     

622,255.88$          311,127.96$          311,127.92$          

-$     

622,255.88$         309,427.96$         309,427.91$           -$     618,855.87$         -$                 13,059.18$      13,059.22$          -$        26,118.40$          

4 Vinculación
29,471.91$           29,471.90$           -$      58,943.81$                29,471.91$            29,471.90$              -$     58,943.81$            29,471.91$            29,471.90$            -$     58,943.81$           29,471.91$           29,471.90$             -$     58,943.81$           -$                 7,894.09$        7,894.10$            -$        15,788.19$          

5
Adecuación 

Curricular
29,639.19$           29,639.19$           -$      59,278.38$                29,639.19$            29,639.19$              -$     59,278.38$            29,639.19$            29,639.19$            -$     59,278.38$           29,639.19$           29,639.19$             -$     59,278.38$           -$                 50,245.31$      50,245.31$          -$        100,490.62$        

6

Actividades 

Culturales, 

Deportivas y 

Recreativas 69,594.47$           69,594.45$           -$      139,188.92$              69,594.47$            69,594.45$              -$     139,188.92$          69,594.47$            69,594.45$            -$     139,188.92$         69,594.47$           69,594.45$             -$     139,188.92$         -$                 14,190.03$      14,190.05$          -$        28,380.08$          

7
Evaluación 

Institucional 10,129.79$           10,129.78$           -$      20,259.57$                10,129.79$            10,129.78$              -$     20,259.57$            10,129.79$            10,129.78$            -$     20,259.57$           10,129.79$           10,129.78$             -$     20,259.57$           -$                 13,366.71$      13,366.72$          -$        26,733.43$          

8
Sistemas de 

Información 83,441.85$           83,441.82$           -$      166,883.67$              83,441.85$            83,441.82$              -$     166,883.67$          83,441.85$            83,441.82$            -$     166,883.67$         83,441.85$           83,441.82$             -$     166,883.67$         -$                 6,933.65$        6,933.68$            -$        13,867.33$          

9 Difusión Institucional
97,960.04$           97,960.03$           -$      195,920.07$              97,960.04$            97,960.03$              -$     195,920.07$          97,960.04$            97,960.03$            -$     195,920.07$         97,960.04$           97,960.03$             -$     195,920.07$         -$                 3,238.46$        3,238.47$            -$        6,476.93$            

10
Investigación 

Educativa 63,711.56$           63,711.53$           -$      127,423.09$              63,711.56$            63,711.53$              -$     127,423.09$          63,711.56$            63,711.53$            -$     127,423.09$         63,711.56$           63,711.53$             -$     127,423.09$         -$                 51,907.94$      51,907.97$          -$        103,815.91$        

1,079,272.20$     10,342,956.36$    10,342,956.07$    -$      21,765,184.63$         1,079,272.20$     10,342,956.36$     10,342,956.07$       -$     21,765,184.63$     1,079,272.20$     10,342,956.36$     10,342,956.07$     -$     21,765,184.63$    914,140.64$        10,175,876.17$    10,175,875.87$      -$     21,265,892.68$    532,569.80$    342,528.78$    342,529.07$        -$        1,217,627.65$     
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